Valves
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
498
M
Grooved Gate Valves Fig GVR-G-1161
Face to Face
Dim Part No. Size NB
(mm)
Pipe OD
(mm) Price $
203 GVR-G-1161-080 80 88.9 533.98
229 GVR-G-1161-100 100 114.3 664.95
267 GVR-G-1161-150 150 165.1 894.66
292 GVR-G-1161-200 200 219.1 1294.64
Monitored Grooved Gate Valves
Face to Face
Dim Part No. Size NB
(mm)
Pipe OD
(mm) Price $
203 VG172-OSYG80ATS 80 88.9 1573.92
229 VG172-OSYG100ATS 100 114.3 1564.62
267 VG172-OSYG150ATS 150 165.1 2079.71
292 VG172-OSYG200ATS 200 219.1 3398.22
VC05
VC04
 Design: Rising stem OS&Y Gate Valve
 End Connection: Roll Grooved
 Body Materials: Cast iron body with wedge, Bronze seat
 Pressure: Max working pressure 1,600kPa at -10 to 100°C.
 Approvals: Conforms to BS 5150. Grooved ends are made in accordance with metric standard
pipe.
 Application: For fire protection & distribution services. Water, oil & gas.
 Design: Rising stem OS&Y Gate Valve with Class B Switches
 End Connection: Roll Grooved
 Body Materials: Ductile iron with resilient wedge
 Application: Suitable for applications where valves with supervisory switches are required eg fire
distribution services.
 Mon Device: Class B - Potter - UL / FM
Note: Supplied in kit form for assembly at site. Price Group: SD
Price Group: FE
Grooved Gate Valves Fig F0122-200
 Design: Resilient seated EPDM encapsulated wedge. OS&Y.
 Body Materials: Ductile iron
 Pressure: Max working pressure 1400/1600 kPa at -0.6C to 52°C.
 Application: For fire protection & distribution services. Water, sewerage & neutral liquids.
Face to Face
Dim Part No. Size NB
(mm)
Pipe OD
(mm) Price $
191 VG172-OSY-G80 80 88.9 944.35
229 VG172-OSY-G100 100 114.3 998.00
267 VG172-OSY-G150 150 165.1 1513.10
292 VG172-OSY-G200 200 219.1 2768.66
356 VG172-OSY-G250 250 273 3994.87
VC03
Price Group: SD
Available while
stocks last!